JUMPP CALENDAR for 2019-2020

We follow Clayton County Public School calendar with a few exceptions.
In case of severe weather, please watch your local news. If Clayton County

3 , Public Schools closed JUMPP will be also, unless specified otherwise b
b p y

JUMPP administration.

Thursday, August 1st
Sunday, August 4th
Monday, August 5th
Sunday, August 11th
Thursday, August 22nd
Monday, September 2nd
Friday, September 6th
Friday, September 13th
Wednesday, Sept. 25™ - Friday, Sept. 27™
Saturday, October 5™
Saturday, October 12
Sunday, October 13th
Sunday, October 13th
Saturday, October 19"
Tuesday, October 22
Friday, October 25t
Saturday, October 26™
Thursday, October 31st
Monday, November 11th
Friday, November 22nd
Monday, Nov. 25th - Friday, Nov. 29™
Friday, December 13
Tuesday, December 17th

Orientation 6:30pm - 7:30pm in CAB
Blessing of the Backpacks-11:00am

First Day of School

Spaghetti Luncheon 12:15pm

Curriculum Night 6:00pm - 7:00pm

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL

Grandparents Day at 11:45am in the CAB
End of Semester

Fall Break - NO SCHOOL

Pick' N’ Paint 12:00pm-4:00pm at The Pumpkin Patch
Movie in the Patch at 7:00pm at the Pumpkin Patch
Children's Sunday at 8:30am and 11:00 am
Blessing of the Animals 5:30 pm

JFUMC Costume Party in the CAB time TBA
Fall Picture Day

End of Semester

Fall Festival 2019

JUMPP Costume Parade 11:45am

Veterans Day Recognition 11:00am
Thanksgiving Celebration in the CAB 11:15am
Thanksgiving Break

End of Semester

Christmas Program 7:00pm in CAB
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Friday, December 20™

Monday, December 23rd - Friday, January 3rd
Monday, January 6th

Monday, January 13th

Monday, January 20th

Monday, January 27+h

Friday, January 31st

Friday, February 7th

Thursday, February 13

Monday, February 17"~ Tuesday, February 18™

Monday, February 24™ - Friday, February
28th

TBA

Tuesday, March 3rd

Friday, March 20™

Monday, April 6™ - Friday, April 10th
April 2019 (TBA)

Friday, April 10th

Monday, May 4™ - Friday, May 8™
Friday, May 8"

Tuesday, May 12th

Friday, May 15™
Monday, May 18th
Wednesday, May 20th

Last Day of School/Dismissal at 12:30pm school
wide

Christmas Vacation - NO SCHOOL

First day back from Christmas Break
Registration 2020-2021 opens for JUMPP families
Dr. M. L. King's Birthday - NO SCHOOL
Registration opens to the community

Super Dad Day 8:30 am in the CAB

End of Semester

Open House 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm

Winter Break - NO SCHOOL

JUMPP - Scholastic Book Fair

Benefit Concert 3:00pm

Spring Picture Day

End of Semester

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

JUMPP Art Show 6:00pm-7:30pm in CAB
Good Friday Observance - NO SCHOOL

Teacher's appreciation week

Muffins for Moms at 8:30am (classrooms)
Bridging Ceremony 7:00 pm in the CAB
End of Semester

JUMPP Game Day 9:30am - 12:00pm

Last Day of School/Dismissal at 12:30pm school
wide
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